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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 21.01.2023.

’age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

HK Ventspils / HS
Marupe
N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

33 V |Sveicers Eduards 22.05.2008. N2

33 V |Trasc¢enko Konstantins 06.03.2006.

3 A |Esitis Markuss 09.06.2006. N©

5 A |Dudins Aleks 01.10.2008.

8 A |Pormalis Maksims 14.12.2006.

8 A |Lusitis Ernests 24.02.2008.

12 A |Zauers Arno Fricis 22.01.2007.

19 A |Grinbergs Markuss Gabriels 24.10.2007. N

28 A |Paulins Janis 14.04.2009. -

34 A |Sorokins Armands 13.05.2006.

77 A |Stobiass Ralfs 17.09.2007. Ne

88 A |Puhovs Normunds 30.06.2007.

7 U |Endzelis Deivids 16.05.2005.

10 U |Jansons Marko Mariss 21.09.2008.

12 U |Zauers Bruno Juris 16.09.2008.

13 U |Vaitkuss Rodrigo 16.02.2009. N2

15 U |Vizbulis Adrians 05.12.2006.

18 U |Petersons Ricards 07.07.2008.

19 U |Gluskovs Rainers 23.11.2007. N2

20 U [Lagzdins Elans 27.07.2008.

27 U [Lapins Rinalds 08.08.2006.

29 U |Lipovskis Valters 24.08.2007.

85 U |Boze Gustavs Sandis 15.03.2006.
N2
N2

Sagatavots 23.12.2025. 15:53:26

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Grebnovs Nikolajs Treneris

2 Golubovics Janis Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




